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Pressure drop graph
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Table

WP [kPal]
50

90

200

300

400

500

600

Pressure Flow

[kPa]
48
94
199
298
398
497
596

[is]

0,055
0,084
0,118
0,133
0,142
0,119
0,117

Flow
[/m]

33
5,0
7,1
8,0
8,5
7,2
7,0




